

ร	line	ចំសុទ	552	ζΔ	5 5	¥ 9	≲ ⊈	∘⊈	the the	re x	the	₹N	Q	2 g	<u>a</u> .:	; ;	ې جو ج	*	- 	: 5	ωğ	S S	tt s	Ŧ	9 ₽	s t	so r	ŧ →	₹ õ	<u>S</u> . 4	<u>e</u>	ť.	יט	막 수 것
Situate in the County of Skagit, State of Washington.	is farthest out.	or this description. 3. That portion thereof, if any, lying outside the government meander line or the line of ordinary high tide whichever	ence North 68.5	which bears South 68.58'20" West from the true	thence Northwesterly along said government meander line or ⁴ the line of ordinary high tide, whichever is farthest out, to	ent meander line or the line of ordinary high tide, r is farthest out;	Ience Jcated	point on th	South 68*58'20" West, a distance of 110.00 e point of beginning of this description;	i of Plats, page	utheast corner of Block 5, "ADDITION TO BAY VIEW,	20744 10° East along said East side of Block 20 and said	est side of First Street, which point bears So	Degrinning: 2. Bedinning at a point on the East side of Block 20 and	of 220 feet, more or less, to the point o	ie of sour first street; hence North 20*44*10" West along said West line a	distance of 10 feet (see Note 8.) to a point on the West	st along said c	hence south 20144 10% East, a distance of 100.00 feet to	under Auditor's File No. 699704;	sing the Mortheast carner of a tract conveyed to Joseph . Simmonds, et ux, by deed recorded May 26, 1967,	aid Blocks 20 and 56, a distance of 120 feet, said point	aid Block 20, a distance of 110 teet;	nence South 20.44,10" Last parallel with the East line of	urallel with said Bloc	East line o	nce of 110 feet	ashington;	Volume 1 of Plats page	of First Street, a distance of 180 feet from the	at a point on the West side of First Street	lescribed tracts:	G from all the above described premises the	TOGETHER WITH that portion of vacated West Avenue and the North 1/2 of "G" Avenue which has reverted to said premises by operation of law.
				0	•		•				•		မဲ				œ			.7 ¢			ល		ы.		3	ر روزوری مردوری	مرينية ويروي تحقيم المريخ الأقوامي المحقق المحقق المحق المحقق	دين 	an a	S	/" 	•
				FOUND PIPE	spike/nail		PROP COR		claims of to resolve	encroachment, lines of posession or conflict of titl Occupational indicators may be the basis of unwrit	depicted e	not determ	The Meanc	missing: "	feet corrected to "110 feet"; AND the following line	description	QCD recorded under AF #201005240107 deed	instrument	current tit	This survey has been performed without the benefit	E.D.M.: Accuracy ±	Theodolite: Min. Resolution/Accuracy 3	Survey Method: Field Traverse	Meridian: Assumed.	Basis of Bearing - The centerline of First	9201080015 and 9301250089, records of Ska Washington	Sounty, W	Auditor's F	Ernest D	Legal desc	NOTES	ngit County	· YN	
			Unless	Found	Found	Yellow	Proper Set 5/		title such	ient, ial inc	xistin	nined	ler da	thence	cted i	in erro	ded L	s , of	le rep	y has	Accu	olite:	thod:	044 Ssum	earin	15 an	, . 5 0	ile N	Morgo	riptio	Contraction of the second		Ž	5Kag
				<u> </u>		ov v	∞ <u></u> .∠		owner clair	lines dicato	g imp	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ne ar	Sou	б - -	rs co der A	Inder	recon	ort	beer	lracy	Min.	Field	ēd. A	500° * E .			gnam o. 20		, ⊐ Π Ο		¢ C	Ž	t Count 2014
MIC	19		Otherwise	old Iron Pi Set Refers		Plastic Cap	" Diam. x		ship. ns, if	ng of M of	proven	nis sir	id/or	", 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10 fe	rrecte	₽, #	d tha	ind th	ם per		Resolu		DOS	The o	01250		1005 d	d Fai	this	2 2		公	Page
	_						×	LEGEND	e such claims, if any.	ay be	nents	Invey.	Line	3.28,2	et"; /		2010	t ma	herefo	forme	.5mr	tion/	erse	d De	enter	089,	orded	nat 11 24010	th c 	SULVE	OTES		P	
	$\overline{}$		Noted.	to the	Larg	Imprii	18ª		survey	on or the	whic	7 0 0	of. O	°; ∢	ND ti		05240	cuons y affe	re is	d wit	; ; ; ;	Accur	ר א	on e)	line o	reco)7, re	Morg	y tak	10,	outy		Skagit County Austor 6/9/2014 Page 1 of
				Date	or Large Nail	Imprinted "LEGRO	18" Length Steel Rebar		y doe	posession or conflict of title. may be the basis of unwritten	h may	л Э	rdinar	est al	he fol	#200703070001 as follows: 140)107	record that may affect subject property.	subje	hout the l	ccuracy \pm (1.5mm + 2ppm)	асу З		risting	The centerline of First	rds o	τ Δ Π	cords	an Tr	en fri		K	D	
				of this	_	"LEGR	- Stee		does not purport	of u	y indi	<u>ה י</u> היי בי נ	< Hia	ong t	llowing		deed	ibject	oct to	the b	5	~				f Skagit	N N N N	of S	ust, (hom t			U	\$138.30 2:39PM
						0 34	≗l Ret		t pur	inwriti			ь Ц	he	g line		Exception	prop	any	or a penefit	2			monumentatio	eet as	git C		ied (Skagit	Grant	nat Q				
						3475"	ăr v		port	en.		5	e XO		WQ	140	ption	otne		of	5 , , +			ונסנוכ	. v	Count		Inder	or, t	uit				

SURVEYOR'SCERTIFICATEThis map correctly represents a survey made by me or under my
direction in conformance with the requirements of the Survey
Recording Act in March 2014 at the request of Laurie Cottingham.LEGRO & ASSOCIATES
Professional Land Surveyor
1321 South 2nd Street
Mount Vernon, WA 98273
Phone: (360) 336–3220DENNY D. DEGRO
Registered Professional
Land Surveyor
DENNY D. LEGRO
Registered Professional
Land Surveyor
Lic. #37532 Date: (2-09-14-NOTES CONTINUED: 11. Building 0.12 feet South of Property Line. 12. At the direction of the owner, no property lines were staked Westerly of the top of the bank. LAURIE J. O PTN. GOV'T б LOT 2, COTTINGHAM PROPERTY & 56, McKenna & Elliott's 2 BAYVIEW, TGW VACATED STREETS SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON RECORD OF SURVEY SEC. 31, T. 35 N., Sec. 31, T. 35 N., R. 3 E. VICINITY MAP (Not to Scale) ק. 2ND ADDTN З E.W.M.

Filed for the record at the request of teGro & Associates. AUDITOR'S CERTIFICATE

LEGAL

DESCRIPTION

Skagit County Auditor 201400090141 \$138.00

~ × /

148